

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5489/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2009 in CWP
No.6683/1986 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE AMRITSAR IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder
affidavit,permission to file addl. Documents)
I.A.No.4 (Appln.for permission to file addl.documents)Date: 06/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr.D.S.Bali, Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
 Mr.Ravinder Kumar, Adv.
 Mr.Yogesh Dahiya, Adv.
 For Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Suresh C.Gupta, Adv.
 Mohd.Naqi, Adv.
 Mr. Praneet Ranjan,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCall in the third week of March, 2012 on a non-
miscellaneous day for final disposal.(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master