

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5489/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2009 in CWP No.6683/1986 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE AMRITSAR IMPROVEMENT TRUST & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's order and office report)

Date: 22/04/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Narender Singh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. A Anandan, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praneet Ranjan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A No. 5 of 2013 is rejected.

However, we grant liberty to the petitioners, if they so
desire, to file appropriate review application for appropriate
relief.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Vinod Kulvi]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		

